ASPE TITLE & ESCR	W. INC.	1 <u>M84</u> Page	6186_
60157 WARRANTY DEED	(INDIVIDUAL)		
FAYE M. BRATTAIN	A AN AN A TIN	, hereinafter calle	d grantor, d
FAYE M. BRATTAIN convey(s) to <u>WILLIAM W. TINNISWOOD</u> , JR. an	<u>d_SUSAN_I</u> all t	hat real property situa	ted in the
and wile State of Oregon,	described as.		
County of <u>Klamath</u> , out the Lot 3, Block 1, KELENE GARDENS, in the Oregon.			
SUBJECT TO: 1. Regulations, including levies, ass irrigation rights, rights of way and e of Klamath Irrigation District, and Se per Ordinance No. 29, recorded May 24 2. Restrictions, set back provisions on the recorded plat, and covenants, omitting restrictions, if any, based origin, imposed by instrument, includ October 14, 1959 in Book 316 at page	outh Suburban c , 1983 in Book and utility ea easements and r on race, color ing the terms 445.	M-83 at page 80 asements, as de restrictions, b , religion or n thereof, record	lineated ut ational ed
ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INST	TRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPL PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH T	ICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REG HE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY	JLATIONS BEFORE PLANNING DEPART
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT AN DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOULD C	HECK WITH THE APP	ROPRIATE CITY OR CC	UNTY PLAN-
and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the abo	ve described propert	y free of all encumpra	
See above and will warrant and defend the same against all persons The true and actual consideration for this training The true and actual consideration for this training	who may lawfully cla	im the same, except as	shown above.
The true and actual consideration for this tra- sideration consists of or includes other property or va (indicate which)° (Delete between symbols°, if not ap In construing this deed and where the conter IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu- 19 <u>86</u> .	ited this instrument th	is <u>lith</u> day of <u>Apri</u>	
)ss.		
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> April 11 , 19	86		
April 11, is Personally appeared the above named	Faye M. Bratta	in and acknowledge	d the foregoing
and untary act and	I deed.		-
	fore me: Koun	. oreaon	
	Notary Pub My Commis		13-86
Faye M. Brattain		STATE OF OREGON,	ss.
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County of I certify that the was received for record	Willing Histramone
William W. & Susan J. Tinniswood		of <u>APril</u> at <u>3:20</u> o'clock <u>P</u>	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Klamath First Federal Savings & Loan	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	In book/reel/volume No page <u>6186</u> or as instrument/microfilm N	s document/fee/file No. 60157 aid county.
		Witness my hand affixed.	and seal of Count
294.3 SOULD STATE CON 97603 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.			ounty Clerk
	-	Evelyn Biehn, C	
	1	By / / min	mildi Depu
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee: \$10.00	-,	<u>ни (1)</u> Depu Form 685-2

- 72